Introduction and writing numbers 21 to 30

< Match the pairs:

25
27
23

28
.30

“* Write correct numbers in front of the number names: ( Drag

and drop)

‘Twenty One:
Twenty Nine:
 Twenty Six:
' Twenty Two:
Twenty Four
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Twenty Seven
Twenty Three

Thirty

Twenty Five
Twenty Eight
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Complete the Numbers from 21 to 30
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